Hospitality Night Schedule

Monday, April 15

Hospitality Night is a great night of fellowship for all players, coaches, volunteers and families involved
with the Southeastern Baseball Classic. There is no admission fee for Hospitality Night and everyone is
invited to attend. Hospitality Night consists of:

* Team Pictures
¢ Skills Competitions
e Team Meals

e Schola

rship Interviews

All Hospitality Night events will take place at Jimmy White Park at Kelleytown Stadium, aka The Jimmy.

4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30

The Hospitality Event schedule is:

Picture Schedule
Robert E. Lee
Hartsville
Queen’s Grant
Northwestern
Georgia Premier

Event Schedule

6:00 Welcome to the SBC!
6:10 Baserunning Competition
6:30 Home Run Derby

6:50 Fungo Challenge

7:10 Recognition of Winners

Once the events are finished, teams should head over to Oliver’s food tent (near the batting cages) to

eat.

Coaches will be contacted individually about their scholarship applicant’s interview time.




