

Hospitality Night Schedule Monday, April 15

Hospitality Night is a great night of fellowship for all players, coaches, volunteers and families involved with the Southeastern Baseball Classic. There is no admission fee for Hospitality Night and everyone is invited to attend. Hospitality Night consists of:

- Team Pictures
- Skills Competitions
- Team Meals
- Scholarship Interviews

All Hospitality Night events will take place at Jimmy White Park at Kelleytown Stadium, aka The Jimmy.

Picture Schedule	
4:30	Robert E. Lee
4:45	Hartsville
5:00	Queen's Grant
5:15	Northwestern
5:30	Georgia Premier

The Hospitality Event schedule is:

Event Schedule	
6:00	Welcome to the SBC!
6:10	Baserunning Competition
6:30	Home Run Derby
6:50	Fungo Challenge
7:10	Recognition of Winners

Once the events are finished, teams should head over to Oliver's food tent (near the batting cages) to eat.

Coaches will be contacted individually about their scholarship applicant's interview time.